Alm Sanna
Hyttinen Mika
Juntunen Mirja
Leirilaakso Pauli
Lemettinen Jaakko
Miettinen Jouni
Moilanen Tapani
Salmela Jouko
Sorsa Hannu
Suomalainen Ari
Surakka Markku
Tolvanen Anu
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Moilanen Tapani
Hyttinen Mika
Lemettinen Jaakko
Juntunen Mirja
Suomalainen Ari
Miettinen Jouni
Salmela Jouko
Tolvanen Anu
Alm Sanna

10 Surakka Markku
11 Sorsa Hannu

12 Leirilaakso Pauli
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25
33
29
19
31
28
38
28
24
29
25
28

38
33
31
29
29
28
28
28
25
25
24
19

Tammi

921
1235
832
856
1169
1070
1275
1293
849
1112
959
1064

Tammi +/-

84
83
-106
-22
53
81
224
42
-100
45
-24
12

11
10

A WSNDMNOWOORA-

Tavoite Helmikuu
-858
-1169
-917
-872
-1130
-1005
-1096
-1262
-929
-1076
-977
-1054






